
School opens at 7:30 am for optional play or optional working time with teachers.

School Day
Optional Extended Day Program (M-Th) 

8:00 am – 3:00 pm
3:00 pm – 4:30 pm

SCHOOL SCHEDULE

Application Fee
New Student, One-time Processing Fee
Tuition*
Health and Safety Fee
Parent Association Dues
School Supply and Field Trip Fee

$200.00
$2,000.00

$32,500.00
$1,365.00
$400.00
$540.00

*Please note these fees are for the 2025 – 2026 school year.

2025-2026 School Tuition & Fees

$4,130.00
$2,525.00

Please note that Temple Israel membership is required for all day school families.

Adult Couple
Individual

Temple Israel Membership Dues & Fees (June 2025 – July 2026)

We are committed to you as well as to sustaining the quality of education in our schools.
We partner with Clarity in our financial aid process. 

Clarity is a third party financial management system that gathers financial information
confidentially and helps schools make an impartial and anonymous decision regarding tuition
assistance. The application will be available this fall. 

Tuition Assistance Available

2025/26
TUITION & FEES


