2025/26 TUITION & FEES



SCHOOL SCHEDULE

School opens at 7:30 am for optional play or optional working time with teachers.

School Day	8:00 am - 3:00 pm
Optional Extended Day Program (M-Th)	3:00 pm - 4:30 pm

2025-2026 School Tuition & Fees

Application Fee	\$200.00
New Student, One-time Processing Fee	\$2,000.00
Tuition*	\$32,500.00
Health and Safety Fee	\$1,365.00
Parent Association Dues	\$400.00
School Supply and Field Trip Fee	\$540.00

^{*}Please note these fees are for the 2025 - 2026 school year.

Temple Israel Membership Dues & Fees (June 2025 - July 2026)

Please note that Temple Israel membership is required for all day school families.

Adult Couple	\$4,130.00
Individual	\$2,525.00

Tuition Assistance Available

We are committed to you as well as to sustaining the quality of education in our schools. We partner with Clarity in our financial aid process.

Clarity is a third party financial management system that gathers financial information confidentially and helps schools make an impartial and anonymous decision regarding tuition assistance. The application will be available this fall.